
5,34

6
,
4
1

6
,
4
1

5
,
2
3

6
,
5
6

3,19

2,73

5,39

5,87

2
,
0
4

4
,
4
0

1
,
5
5

2,73

8,73

1,45

2,10

8,85

4
,
3
6

5,40

1,46

5,90

2
,
3
2

1
,
0
6

2
,
9
4

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

Второй свет

1

3

12,0

4

35,0

5

14,0

6

20,1 7

33,5

13

26,1

8

23,0

2

9

10

11

14

12

16

12,2

4,17

2
,
9
5

2,42

17

7,1

3,33

18

9,8

1,99

19

5,9

4,00

2
,
9
0

6
,
0
8

отм. -3,600

     Должность        Фамилия И.О.     Подпись         Дата            Адрес:  Республика Коми, г. Сыктывкар,

                                                                                                               Октябрьский проспект, 131/3

     Лист        2

     Листов      2

     Масштаб  1: 200

    Поэтажный план

     Инженер

     Проверил

     Руководитель

2 этаж

2
,
0
5

5,85

3,37

6
5
,
4
8

13,6

20

220,7

15

21

6
,
3
4

22

21,0

                                                                Индивидуальный предприниматель Вежова Татьяна Леонидовна

    26.12.2016     Вежова Т.Л.

     Вежова Т.Л.


